
Pachet materiale

I.D.: 75388653

Data publicarii	15.11.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.174,37 RON - 1.174,37 RON

Descriere: 1 8049461 MASA PLIANTA 182X74X74CM Z182-3X 4,00 BUC 217,65 870,59 19 165,41 2
7055273 PAMANT UNIVERSAL AMESTEC NUTRITIV 40L SB 1,00 BUC 20,25 20,25 19 3,85 3
7038065 FARFURIE GHIVECI NAXOS ANTRACIT 28CM 5,00 BUC 5,18 25,88 19 4,92 4 7038053
GHIVECI NAXOS ANTRACIT 35CM 15,00 BUC 15,53 232,94 19 44,26 5 7056544 FARFURIE
GHIVECI OLIVIA ANTRACIT 18CM 15,00 BUC 1,65 24,71 19 4,69
